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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 10/29/2012 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Midland @ MIDLAND INVITATIONAL
Fri 02/01/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Monahans VARSITY @ WARD COUNTY TOURNAMENT @

MONAHANS
Sat 02/02/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Monahans VARSITY @ WARD COUNTY TOURNAMENT @

MONAHANS
Fri 02/08/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Big Spring High School VARSITY @ BIG SPRING TOURNAMENT
Sat 02/09/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Big Spring High School VARSITY @ BIG SPRING TOURNAMENT
Fri 02/15/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Fort Stockton High School JV/VARSITY DESERT PINES TOURNAMENT IN

FS
Sat 02/16/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Fort Stockton High School JV/VARSITY DESERT PINES TOURNAMENT IN

FS
Fri 02/22/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Lubbock HS VARSITY @ SHADOW HILLS IN LUBBOCK
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Lubbock HS VARSITY @ SHADOW HILLS IN LUBBOCK
Mon 02/25/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Alpine HS JV @ ALPINE TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/01/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Andrews High School VARSITY @ ANDREWS INVITATIONAL
Sat 03/02/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Andrews High School VARSITY @ ANDREWS INVITATIONAL
Wed 03/06/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Sonora HS JV @ SONORA TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/08/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF SAN ANGELO VARSITY @ SAC/QUICKSAND INVITATIONAL IN

SAN ANGLEO
Sat 03/09/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF SAN ANGELO VARSITY @ SAC/QUICKSAND INVITATIONAL IN

SAN ANGLEO
Mon 03/18/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF EL PASO JV/VARSITY @ DISTRICT MEET IN EL PASO
Mon 04/08/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF Fort Stockton High School JV/VARSITY @ DISTRICT MEET IN FS
Wed 04/17/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF LUBBOCK VARSITY @ REGIONAL TOURNAMENT IN

LUBBOCK
Thu 04/18/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF LUBBOCK VARSITY @ REGIONAL TOURNAMENT IN

LUBBOCK
Fri 05/03/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF LUBBOCK STATE TOURNAMENT IN LUBBOCK
Sat 05/04/2013 All Day HS BOYS GOLF LUBBOCK STATE TOURNAMENT IN LUBBOCK


